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01.Concurs

Concurs
Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas M1

Sincronizar
Por.

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE

e

imbarcati:

134,397 km
00008 747106

07.08.21 18:56:20

GPS

07.08.21 18:56:20 +000
07.08.21 18:56:20

022

e e e e ——————

Nr.| Serie inel
crt|

001 RO Z21
002 RO 21
003 RO 21
004 RO 21
005 RO 21
006 RO 21
007 RO 21
008 RO 21
009 RO 21
010 RO 21
011] RO 21
012 RO 21
013 RO 21
014 RO 21
615 RO 21
016 RO 21
017| RO 21
018 RO 21
019 RO 21
020 RO 21
021 RO 21
022| RO 21

Semnaturi

RO-04.1

Versiune SW
Antena Club
Ant.

697005
697019
698023
698015
697020
698013
698017
697011
697013
697023
697024
698004
698011
698007
697010
697044
698021
698008
697003
698044
697021
697016

Crescator

==t
[Culo|Sosire
|are |Data
Fm —— =t
M| AB 08.08
M| SA 08.08
M|CUC |08.08
M| AB 08.08
M| SA 08.08
M| AB 08.08
M| AB 086.08
M|AB 08.08
M|AB |08.08
M|CUC |08.08
M|BALT|08.08
M|AB |08.08
M|AB |08.08
M|SAPA|08.08
M| ABPA|08.08
M|ABPA|08.08
M|CUC |08.08
M|SAPA|08.08
M|AB |08.08
M|ABPA|08.08
M|SA ]08.08
M|SA |08.08
| R

4?5/29 CjZEr01

Cod concurs

lLoc lansare
Longitudine
Ora
Columbofil

Longitudine

053349

Benzing 48906151 SW-4.5 HW-8.1"

= .

- M1

09.08.2021 17:40:00 |

Tansarii

LS

08.08.21 06:55:00

Arctic

Serie ceas
; Autorizare
01:42400046 02:42400202 03:24400244 04:38500431
BENZTIWMNSEG
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Pagina

Bartos T

Ceas Atomic 09.08.21 17:39:27 GPS
Ceas M1 09.08.21 17:39:26 -001
Por. sositi 022

————————————————— e L e ottt Bttt s R
[CDINv.|Vit. |Pariu n|Cod|Nom

Ora |SC|Ant |m/m | KPSTS2S3|Por|
__________________ R e T i et T T e PN
08:47:14.6|0K| 01]1197| |003|018
08:49:17.9|0K| 02]1175] [012]009
08:51:46.8|0K| 021150 | 027|008
08:51:51.3|0K| 0323|1150} [024]021
08:52:45.5|0K| 02|1141] |013 004
08:57:34.0|0K| 021096 | |023]|022
08:57:43.1|CK| 04|1095| |025|019
09:00:03.3|0K| 04]|1074| |o08|014
09:00:30.9|0K| 02|1070| [010|020
09:00:32.8|0K| 04]|1070| [C15]|007
09:00:37.7|0K| 02]|1069| [016]006
09:00:47.8|0K| 0z|1068]| [019]005
09:00:49.6|0K| 04]1068] |022|010
09:01:47.0|0CK| 04]|1060] [020|016
09:05:09.2|0K| 04]1032| | 007|001
09:06:05.7|0K| 03]|31025 |018|015
G9:12:25.4|0K| 01| 977 |026]002
09:12:36.7|C0K]| 02| 976 |021|003
09:19:52.3|0K| 01| 927 |002]|017
09:21:15.8|0K[| 02| 918 |028|012
09:23:32.2|0K| 04] 904 |014]011
09:53:32.3|ak| 02| 752 |0111013
_________________ T e e —_——— et e

107728
900026FA

:001



